
Today's Mandi Price in Alwar - District Averages

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu)  21.97  2,197.38  2,290.85  2,125.85  2,197.38 2026-01-08

Dhaincha  110.00  11,000.00  11,000.00  11,000.00  11,000.00 2026-01-08

Mustard  59.98  5,998.29  6,215.50  5,757.50  5,998.29 2026-01-08

Wheat  26.08  2,607.78  2,626.67  2,587.56  2,607.78 2026-01-08

Jowar(Sorghum)  38.15  3,815.00  3,815.00  3,815.00  3,815.00 2025-12-26

Cotton  73.04  7,304.43  7,531.71  6,794.29  7,304.43 2025-10-08

Apple  77.00  7,700.00  9,000.00  3,800.00  7,700.00 2025-10-06

Banana  25.00  2,500.00  3,000.00  2,200.00  2,500.00 2025-10-01

Brinjal  21.00  2,100.00  2,800.00  1,600.00  2,100.00 2025-10-01

Cabbage  17.00  1,700.00  2,000.00  1,400.00  1,700.00 2025-10-01

Cauliflower  34.00  3,400.00  4,000.00  2,800.00  3,400.00 2025-10-01

Cluster beans  30.00  3,000.00  3,400.00  2,200.00  3,000.00 2025-10-01

Coriander(Leaves)  30.00  3,000.00  3,500.00  2,500.00  3,000.00 2025-10-01

Cucumbar(Kheera)  28.00  2,800.00  3,400.00  1,700.00  2,800.00 2025-10-01

Garlic  85.00  8,500.00  10,000.00  5,500.00  8,500.00 2025-10-01

Green Chilli  28.00  2,800.00  3,200.00  2,300.00  2,800.00 2025-10-01

Guava  26.00  2,600.00  3,200.00  1,700.00  2,600.00 2025-10-01

Lemon  46.00  4,600.00  5,200.00  3,500.00  4,600.00 2025-10-01

Onion  18.00  1,800.00  2,000.00  1,500.00  1,800.00 2025-10-01

Papaya  28.00  2,800.00  3,200.00  2,000.00  2,800.00 2025-10-01

Potato  14.00  1,400.00  1,700.00  1,000.00  1,400.00 2025-10-01

Pumpkin  17.00  1,700.00  1,900.00  1,500.00  1,700.00 2025-10-01

Raddish  13.00  1,300.00  1,500.00  1,000.00  1,300.00 2025-10-01

Spinach  20.00  2,000.00  2,400.00  1,500.00  2,000.00 2025-10-01
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Tinda  25.00  2,500.00  2,800.00  2,300.00  2,500.00 2025-10-01

Tomato  28.00  2,800.00  3,200.00  1,800.00  2,800.00 2025-10-01

Bitter gourd  28.00  2,800.00  3,000.00  2,000.00  2,800.00 2025-09-20

Pomegranate  75.00  7,500.00  9,000.00  4,200.00  7,500.00 2025-09-20

Mango  75.00  7,500.00  8,600.00  5,500.00  7,500.00 2025-08-05

Capsicum  40.00  4,000.00  4,500.00  3,000.00  4,000.00 2025-07-30

Pineapple  60.00  6,000.00  7,000.00  5,200.00  6,000.00 2025-07-30

Water Melon  27.00  2,700.00  3,000.00  2,400.00  2,700.00 2025-07-30

Bhindi(Ladies Finger)  21.00  2,100.00  2,400.00  1,700.00  2,100.00 2025-06-13

Chikoos(Sapota)  51.00  5,100.00  5,800.00  4,400.00  5,100.00 2025-06-13

Mint(Pudina)  18.00  1,800.00  2,200.00  1,600.00  1,800.00 2025-06-13

Barley (Jau)  20.21  2,021.25  2,034.25  2,003.75  2,021.25 2025-06-03

Guar  47.20  4,720.00  4,752.50  4,615.50  4,720.00 2025-05-20

Bottle gourd  13.00  1,300.00  1,700.00  1,000.00  1,300.00 2025-03-08

Carrot  12.00  1,200.00  1,400.00  900.00  1,200.00 2025-03-08

Grapes  61.00  6,100.00  7,400.00  4,600.00  6,100.00 2025-03-08

Kinnow  40.00  4,000.00  4,600.00  3,500.00  4,000.00 2025-03-08

Orange  42.00  4,200.00  4,800.00  3,700.00  4,200.00 2025-03-08

Rat Tail Radish (Mogari)  21.00  2,100.00  2,200.00  1,700.00  2,100.00 2025-03-08

Indian Beans (Seam)  15.00  1,500.00  1,700.00  1,400.00  1,500.00 2025-03-05

Guar Seed(Cluster Beans Seed)  44.83  4,482.50  4,582.50  4,432.50  4,482.50 2024-12-20

Maize  25.75  2,575.00  2,600.00  2,500.00  2,575.00 2024-07-29

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole)  61.00  6,100.00  6,100.00  6,100.00  6,100.00 2024-05-01

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole)  66.58  6,657.50  6,867.50  6,422.50  6,657.50 2024-03-14

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til)  123.00  12,300.00  12,700.00  11,800.00  12,300.00 2022-12-24
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